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Name of Listed Entity:Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MAHLIFE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2018

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No
?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xt ed form
V) Vi) (viin) (including diluted share
Asa%of No ;f \’:tt)ting Total Warrants) capital) No. ﬁsaf No. ﬁsaf XIV
+B+ ights asa a, % a, %
(A+Brc2) Clas glas Tot % of ™ (X)= (VI)+(X) @ totgl @ totgl
s s al (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |1 2643985 0 264398 51.56 26430 264 51.51 51.56 0 26439850
Promoter 0 50 9850 3908
Group 50
B Public 58414 2484351 248435 48.44 24840 248 48.4 48.44 0 24366977
8 18 3518 435
18
C Non 2 44770 44770 10.09 447710 447 10.09 0 0 0 0 44540
Promoter- 0 70
Non Public
C1 Shares 2 44770 44770 0 447710 447 10.09 0 0 44540
underlying 0 70
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 58417 (5132813 513281 (100 51320 513 {100 100 0 50851367
3 38 8138 281
38




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xll) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa X1v)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) asa total total
VIO TGl ot | Yot - R vl R
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X1) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 2643910 0 264398 51.56  [26439)0 264 51.51 0 51.56 0 26439850
(specify) 850 50 850 398
50
Bodies 2643910 0 264398 [51.56 264390 264 51.51 0 51.56 0 26439850
Corporate 850 50 850 398
50
MAHINDRA AAA 2643910 0 264398 [51.56 264390 264 51.51 0 51.56 0 26439850
& CM30 850 50 850 398
MAHINDRA R5E 50
LIMITED




Sub-Total 1 2643910 0 264398 51.56  [26439)0 264 51.51 0 51.56 0 0 26439850
(A)(1) 850 50 850 398
50
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 2643910 0 264398 51.56  [26439)0 264 51.51 0 51.56 0 0 26439850
Shareholding 850 50 850 398
of Promoter 50
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)DHAN2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Total X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Mutual 5 15932 0 159321 .11 159320  [159B.1 [0 3.11 0 1593174
Funds/ 14 4 14 321
4
UTI- AAA |1 15050 0 150508 2.93 150500 150 [2.93 0 2.93 0 1505082
BALANCED [TU10 82 2 82 508
FUND 88L 2
ALONG
WITH SUB
ACCOUNTS
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 62 11612 0 116124 22.64 |11612[0 116 22.62 |0 22.64 0 11611737
Portfolio 473 73 473 124
Investors 73
FIRST AAA |1 04298 0 042982 (1.84 942980 942 11.84 |0 1.84 0 042982
STATE CF83 2 2 982
INVESTMENR1Q
TS ICVC-




STEWART
INVESTORS
GLOBAL
EMERGING
MARKETS
FUND

AMERICAN
FUNDS
INSURANCE
SERIES
GLOBAL
SMALL
CAPITALIZ
ATION
FUND

AAA
TAS7
08K

10691
05

106919
S

2.08

10691
95

106
919

2.08

2.08

1069195

FIRST
STATE
INDIAN
SUBCONTIN
ENT FUND

AAA
TF18
50H

11383
53

113835
3

2.22

11383
53

113
835

2.22

2.22

1138353

FIRST
STATE
INVESTMEN
TS ICVC-
STEWART
INVESTORS
INDIAN
SUBCONTIN
ENT FUND

AAB
CFO1
54C

86688

866888

1.69

86688

866
888

1.69

1.69

866888

SMALLCAP
WORLD
FUND, INC

AAB
CS35
81L

26967
25

269672
S

5.26

26967
25

269
672

5.25

5.26

2696725

THE
SCOTTISH
ORIENTAL
SMALLER

AAF
CS80
O3R

COMPANIES

10702
97

107029
7

2.09

10702
97

107
029

2.09

2.09

1070297




TRUSTPLC

nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Financial 15 17352 17352 10.03 17352 173 10.03 0.03 17102
Institutions/ 52
Banks
Insurance 4 247 247 0 247 24710 0 194
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
IAny Other 2 11 11 0 11 11 |0 0 11
(specify)
Overseas 2 11 11 0 11 11 0 0 11
Corporate
Bodies
Sub-Total 88 13223 132232 25.78  |13223 132 [25.75 25.78 13222218
(B)(1) 297 97 297 232
97

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)
INon- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions
Individuals - 55928 (71527 715278 |113.95  [71527 715 (13.93 13.95 6684584

84 4 84 278

4

Individual 55904 146922 469225 9.15 46922 469 9.14 9.15 4224056
shareholders 56 6 56 225
holding 6




ii  [Individual 24 24605 246052 4.8 24605 246 4.79 4.8 2460528
shareholders 28 8 28 052
holding 8
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b [NBFCs 8 16213 16213 (0.03 16213 16210.03 0.03 16213
registered 13
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Trusts
d  |Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
¢ |Any Other 2390 H44512 445122 8.68 44512 445 18.67 8.68 4443962
(specify) 24 4 24 122
4
Trusts S 10713 10713 (0.02 10713 107 (0.02 0.02 10713
13
INon-Resident 835 38924 389248 0.76 38924 389 10.76 0.76 387510
Indian (NRI) 8 3 248
Clearing 48 75698 75698 (0.15 75698 756 0.15 0.15 75698
member 98
Bodies 610 [32006 320062 6.24 32006 320 6.24 6.24 3195102
Corporate 26 6 26 062
6
ICICI AAA |1 22353 223535 4.36 22353 223 4.36 4.36 2235351
PRUDENTIA CI735 51 1 51 535
L LIFE 1P 1
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LTD ALONG
'WITH SUB

ACCOUNTS




+H(B)(3)

IEPF 1 13215 132159 0.26 13215/0 132 10.26 0.26 132159

9 9 159
HUF 891 164278 642780 |1.25 642780 642 |1.25 1.25 642780

0 0 780
Sub-Total 58326 (11620 116202 22.66  |11620/0 116 22.63 22.66 11144759
(B)(3) 221 21 221 202

21

Total Public 58414 24843 248435 48.44  [24843|0 248 48.38 48.44 24366977
Shareholding 518 18 518 435
(B)= 18
(B)(1)+(B)(2)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V9ting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 2 44770 44770 44770(0 447 10.11 0 44540
Holder 70
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 2 44770 44770 44770(0 447 10.11 0 0 44540
Promoter- 70
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHO)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

PAN Passport No. in Nationality
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence|

distribution

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

639

14452

14452 | |

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




