- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MAHLIFE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	h	(ch clas ırities IX)	ss of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Lock sha (X	<u>(II)</u>	oth	mber of hares dged or nerwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	of Voti Rights Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2643985 0	0	0	264398 50		2643 9850		264 398 50	51.51	0	51.56	0	0			26439850
В	Public	58414	2484351 8	0	0	248435 18	48.44	2484 3518		248 435 18	48.4	0	48.44	0	0			24366977
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	2	44770	0	0	44770	0.09	4477 0	0	447 70	0.09	0	0	0	0	0	0	44540
C1	Shares underlying DRs	2	44770	0	0	44770	0	4477 0	0	447 70	0.09	0	0	0	0			44540
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
		58417	5132813 8	0	0	513281 38	100	5132 8138		513 281 38	100	0	100	0	0			50851367

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votil	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class			Shares	g, as a %	Lock	red in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(IX)		Underlying	assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per					Outstanding	full	(2	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII =	SCRR, 1957	-				convertible securities	conversion of	-			mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(0)	(01)	10+0+01)	1931	No of	Voting Ri	iahts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	1.00		gc	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(/
								(A+B+C2)				Total	Warrants) (X)	as a] ' ′	total	, ,	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage of diluted		Shar		share s held	
									X	Y	al	rights		share	-	es held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)		(~)	
														(XI) =		, ,			
														(VII)+(X) as a % of	-				
														A+B+C2					
														2 02					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hi		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	ndu undivided																		
	Family																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
С	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	26439	0	0	264398	51.56	26439	0	264	51.51	0	51.56	0	0			26439850
	(specify)			850			50		850		398								
	(Specify)								0.00		50								
-	Bodies		1	26439	0	0	264398	51 56	26439	0		51.51	0	51.56	0	0			26439850
			1		U	V		51.50		U			U	51.50	٧	V			20 4 37830
	Corporate			850			50		850		398								
											50								
	MAHINDRA	AAA	1	26439	0	0	264398	51.56	26439	0	264	51.51	0	51.56	0	0			26439850
		CM30		850			50		850		398								
			Ί	0.50					050										
	MAHINDRA	25E									50								
	LIMITED																		
	L			1	I.	I.	1	1	1			1	I.	1	1	1			l

	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	26439 850	0	0	264398 50	51.56	26439 850	0	264 398 50	51.51	0	51.56	0	0	26439850
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals)															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	26439 850	0	0	264398 50	51.56	26439 850	0	264 398 50	51.51	0	51.56	0	0	26439850

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ach class (of secu		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Voting Ri Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	~	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/		5	15932 14	0	0	159321 4	3.11	15932 14	0	159 321 4	3.1	0	3.11	0	0			1593174
	UTI- BALANCED FUND ALONG WITH SUB ACCOUNTS	AAA TU10 88L	1	15050 82	0	0	150508 2	2.93	15050 82	0	150 508 2	2.93	0	2.93	0	0			1505082
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors			11612 473	0	0	116124 73	22.64	11612 473	0	116 124 73	22.62	0	22.64	0	0			11611737
	FIRST STATE INVESTMEN TS ICVC-	AAA CF83 81Q	1	94298 2	0	0	942982	1.84	94298 2	0	942 982	1.84	0	1.84	0	0			942982

STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS FUND													
AMERICAN	TA57	10691 0 95	0	106919 5	2.08	10691 0 95	106 919 5	2.08	0	2.08	0	0	1069195
STATE	AAA 1 TF18 50H	11383 0 53	0	113835	2.22	11383 0 53	113 835 3	2.22	0	2.22	0	0	1138353
FIRST		86688 0 8	0	866888	1.69	86688 0 8	866 888		0	1.69	0	0	866888
SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC	CS35	26967 0 25	0	269672 5	5.26	26967 0 25	269 672 5	5.25	0	5.26	0	0	2696725
THE SCOTTISH	AAF 1 CS80 93R	10702 0 97	0	107029 7	2.09	10702 0 97	107 029 7	2.09	0	2.09	0	0	1070297

	TRUSTPLC																	
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	15	17352	0	0		0.03	17352	0	52	0.03	0	0.03	0	0			17102
g	Insurance Companies	4	247	0	0	247	0	247	0	247	0	0	0	0	0			194
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)	2	11	0	0	11	0	11	0	11	0	0	0	0	0			11
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	2	11	0	0	11	0	11	0	11	0	0	0	0	0			11
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	88	13223 297	0	0	132232 97	25.78	13223 297	0	132 232 97	25.75	0	25.78	0	0			13222218
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	55928	71527 84	0	0	715278 4	13.95	71527 84	0	715 278 4	13.93	0	13.95	0	0	0	0	6684584
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	55904	46922 56	0	0	469225 6	9.15	46922 56	0		9.14	0	9.15	0	0			4224056

ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		24	24605 28	0	0	246052 8	4.8	24605 28	0	246 052 8	4.79	0	4.8	0	0	2460528
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		8	16213	0	0	16213	0.03	16213	0	162 13	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	16213
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)		2390	44512 24	0	0	445122 4	8.68	44512 24	0	445 122 4	8.67	0	8.68	0	0	4443962
	Trusts		5	10713	0	0	10713	0.02	10713	0		0.02	0	0.02	0	0	10713
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		835	38924 8	0	0	389248	0.76	38924 8	0	248	0.76	0	0.76	0	0	387510
	Clearing member		48	75698	0	0	75698	0.15	75698		98	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	75698
	Bodies Corporate		610	32006 26	0	0	320062 6	6.24	32006 26	0	320 062 6	6.24	0	6.24	0	0	3195102
	PRUDENTIA	1P	1	22353 51	0	0	223535	4.36	22353 51	0	223 535 1	4.36	0	4.36	0	0	2235351

IEPF	1	13215	0	0	132159	0.26	13215	0	132	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	132159
		9					9		159						
HUF	891	64278	0	0	642780	1.25	64278	0	642	1.25	0	1.25	0	0	642780
		0					0		780						
Sub-Total	58326	11620	0	0	116202	22.66	11620	0	116	22.63	0	22.66	0	0	11144759
(B)(3)		221			21		221		202						
									21						
Total Public	58414	24843	0	0	248435	48.44	24843	0	248	48.38	0	48.44	0	0	24366977
Shareholding		518			18		518		435						
(B)=									18						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)															
+(B)(3)															

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class o			Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in	SI	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise .	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full				mbered	dematerializ ed form
				share s held	(V)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahte	Total as	(including	conversion of	No.	As a	No.	XIII) As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	140 07	voung m	giits	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	140.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				` ′				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	`t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ар	share	
									X	Υ	al	rights		percentage of diluted	_	es	pli	s held	
														share		held	ca ble	(Not applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)			,	,	
1	Custodian/DR		2	44770	0	0	44770		44770	0	447	0.11	0	0	0	0			44540
	Holder										70								
	+										70								
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		2.	44770	0	0	44770	0	44770	0	447	0.11	0	0	0	0	0	0	44540
	Promoter-			, , ,			, , ,		, , ,		70	0.11							
											70								
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	cercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		
No. of shareholders	No of share held	
639	14452	14452

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	